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1 5192 Agra

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Kamla 

Nagar, Agra.282008 Dinesh Kumar dkv@pnb.co.in bo5192@pnb.co.in 8171989347

2 5194 Ahmedabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Mithakali, 6th Road, 101, 102 Shashwat Apt. 

Ahmedabad -380009 Dinesh Solanki dinesh2@pnb.co.in bo5194@pnb.co.in 8511132722

3 5310 Ajmer

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Kutchari Road,1st Floor, Patwari Bhawan Ajmer-

305001 Om Parkash Kumawat om.prakash2@pnb.co.in bo5310@pnb.co.in 8003897810

4 5305 Aligarh

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Gandhi 

Marg, Aligarh.202001 P P Singh ppsingh@pnb.co.in bo5305@pnb.co.in 8171113784

5 5251 Allahabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 1st 

Floor, Sangam Place, Civil Lines, Allahabad 

211001 M S Bartaria msbartaria@pnb.co.in bo5251@pnb.co.in 9415006164

6 5200 Ambala

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Court 

Road,1st floor Ambala City-134003. Lala Ram Maurya lala.ram@pnb.co.in bo5200@pnb.co.in 9729873831

7 5233 Amritsar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 46, 

Sumanglam, Mall Road, Amritsar-143001. M M Sharma mm_sharma@hotmail.com bo5233@pnb.co.in 8283826554

8 5201 Bangalore

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 221, 

India Mutual Building, NR Square, Cubbonpet Main 

Road, Bangalore-560002. R Chellamani chellamani.r@gmail.com bo5201@pnb.co.in 9448375477

9 5292 Bareilly

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Pawan 

Vihar, Philibhit bypass Road, Bareilly 243001 S K Jha skjha608@gmail.com bo5292@pnb.co.in 8171423456

10 5203 Bhopal

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, New 

Market, Bhopal-462003. Mahender Kabra mahendrakabra@pnb.co.in bo5203@pnb.co.in 8989997281

11 5265 Bhubaneshwar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 17, 

Janpath, Papuji Nagar, Bhubaneshwar-751009. P C Behera purna.behera@pnb.co.in bo5265@pnb.co.in 7894466369/8895167043

12 5287 Bikaner

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch,  VIT 

Campus, Public Parle, Bikaner-334001 S K Sharma sksharma5@pnb.co.in bo5287@pnb.co.in 8003897212

13 6661 Bulandshahar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Railway Road, Bhoor, Bulandsahar,203001 M K Jain mukesh@pnb.co.in bo6661@pnb.co.in 8171113792

14 5198 Chandigarh

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, SCO 

119-120, 1st Floor, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh-

160017. Subhash Chandra Atrish subhashatrish@gmail.com bo5198@pnb.co.in 8288013917

15 5215 Chennai

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 150, 

LUZ Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai-600004. Mrs Marci Chako Victor mercyvictor@pnb.co.in bo5215@pnb.co.in 9677125115

16 8672 Coimbatore

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 190, 

Sarojini Street, Ram Nagar, Coimbatore - 641009 V Muthukumar muthukumarv@pnb.co.in bo8672@pnb.co.in 8130700233

17 5217 Dehradun

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

8,astley Hall, Dehradun.248001 Badri Vishal Singh bvsingh@pnb.co.in bo5217@pnb.co.in 8171112918

18 7706 Delhi KHRMS Ashok Vihar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Kulachi 

Hans Raj Model School, Ashok Vihar, Phase I, New 

Delhi-110052. Mohar Singh moharsingh012@yahoo.com bo7706@pnb.co.in 8826006999

19 5277 Delhi New, Conn Place

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, A-9, 

Inner Circle, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110 001. A P Singh anirudh.singh@pnb.co.in bo5277@pnb.co.in 8130252522

20 6665 Delhi New, Green Park

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch,  

Gulmohar Farm, Near Green Park Metro Station, 

New Delhi-110 001. V K Setia vksetia@pnb.co.in bo6665@pnb.co.in 8130694853

21 5279 Delhi New, Gur. Road

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Gurudwara Road, Karol Bagh, Opp. Bikanerwala, 

New Delhi110005. Rajiv Agarwal rajivagrawal@pnb.co.in bo5279@pnb.co.in 9810748486

22 6666 Delhi, Anand Vihar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, D-

Block, DDA Market, Anand Vihar, Delhi-110 092. Y S Rajput yps.rajput@gmail.com bo6666@pnb.co.in 8130694613
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23 5307 Ernakulam

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, PNB 

Bhawan,Ist Floor, 40/461. Market Road, Ernakulam-

682011 Aneesh Humble Kinder ahkinder@pnb.co.in bo5307@pnb.co.in 813891239

24 5286 Faizabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Reed 

Ganj, Devkali Road, Near Deva Hospital, Faizabad 

224001. Narender Kr Bajaj nkbajaj@pnb.co.in bo5286@pnb.co.in 7388702191

25 6664 Faridabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Ist 

Floor, NIT Faridabad 121004 V K Sardespande vinayak1309@pnb.co.in bo6664@pnb.co.in 8800692320

26 7491 Gaya

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Rai 

Kashinath Mor, Behind Hotel Heritage, Gaya-

823001 Janardhan Kumar jkumar8071@gmail.com bo7491@pnb.co.in 9955993993

27 5221 Ghaziabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, VMLG 

(Near Sushila Inter College) Dayanand Nagar, 

Ghaziabad 201001. P C Premi premchand.premi@pnb.co.in bo5221@pnb.co.in 9540056808

28 5252 Gorakhpur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Bank 

Road, Gorakhpur-273001 (UP) A K Mishra amishra@pnb.co.in bo5252@pnb.co.in 7388898812

29 9984 Greater NOIDA Retail Assets Branch   .Alpha-2, Greater  NOIDA C S Gupta chandersgupta@pnb.co.in bo9984@pnb.co.in 9871431237

30 5278 Gurgaon

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, GMD 

Pacific Square Sec-15, Part-2, Gurgaon-122001 Pawan Sharma pawan@pnb.co.in bo5278@pnb.co.in 9599587902

31 5299 Guwahati

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Nilgiri 

Mansion, Bhenga Garh, GS Road, Guwahati 

781005. Barun Kr Sinha barun@pnb.co.in bo5299@pnb.co.in 8811022091

32 5324 Gwalior

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Siddhi 

vinayak Tower, Patel nagar, City Center Near Hotel 

Silver Oak, Gwalior-474001. P K Dwary pkdwary@pnb.co.in bo5324@pnb.co.in 8989996439

33 5216 Haridwar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Chandracharya Chowk,Ranipur Marg, Haridwar 

249401 Pawan Kr Koul pkkoul@pnb.co.in bo5216@pnb.co.in 8171977086

34 5231 Hissar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Sirsa 

Road, Hissar-125001 Suresh Kumar Sardana sardanaks@pnb.co.in bo5231@pnb.co.in 8295945935

35 5317 Hoshiarpur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Improvement Trust Building, Chandigarh Road, 

Hoshiarpur-146001 Ajay gupta ajay.gupta5@pnb.co.in bo5317@pnb.co.in 8288006904

36 5230 Hyderabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 4-1-

427, 1st floor, Bank Street, Hyderabad-500001 Srinivas. J jsrinivas@pnb.co.in bo5230@pnb.co.in 7675962259

37 5204 Indore

Shopping Complex(Infront of Dainik Bhaskar Press)  

A.B.Road, Indore,452010 Arabinda Panda arabinda.panda@pnb.co.in bo5204@pnb.co.in 8989996743

38 9934 Indore, Snehnagar

C/O Circle Office, 20, sneh Nagar, Main Road, 

Indore MP, 452001 K K Dubey kishore.dubey@pnb.co.in bo9934@pnb.co.in 9650011828

39 5205 Jabalpur

Punjab national Bank, Retail Assets Branch 

Rampur Chowk, Narmada Road Jabalpur Birendra Chaudhary birendrachpnb@gmail.com bo5205@pnb.co.in 8989996568

40 5212 Jaipur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 2, 

Nehru Place, Tonk Road, Jaipur-143017 O P Chaudhary retailloannagpur@pnb.co.in bo5212@pnb.co.in 8003693617

41 5234 Jalandhar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch,  1st 

floor, Civil Lines, Jalandhar-144001 H S Kanwar hskanwar22@yahoo.com bo5234@pnb.co.in 9356321122

42 5320 Jammu

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 15 A/D, 

Gandhi Nagar, Jammu 180004. Shyam Paul shyam@pnb.co.in bo5320@pnb.co.in 9419119460

43 7605 Jamshedpur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Bishtupur, Jamshedpur - 831001 Suman Kumar Singh sumanksing.pnb@rediffmail.com bo7605@pnb.co.in 9934082856

44 5311 Jhansi

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Kanpur 

Road,Near RTO, Jhansi-284128. S S PundIr sspundir777@yahoo.com bo5311@pnb.co.in 8756700333

45 5213 Jodhpur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, MUH 

Road, Chand Shah Takya Market, Jodhpur-340002. K K Agarwal agarwalkishore9@rediffmail.com bo5213@pnb.co.in 8003897850
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46 5248 Kanpur Mall Road

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 2nd 

Floor, Mall Road, Kanpur-208001 Anoop Arora anooparora@pnb.co.in bo5248@pnb.co.in 7607001314

47 5199 Karnal

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, ITI 

Chowk, Kunj Pura Road, Sector 9, Karnal-132001. Raj kumar rajkumar1465@gmail.com bo5199@pnb.co.in 8295909819

48 7890 Kasba

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 3, CR 

Avenue, Kolkata-700072. D K Mishra dhirendramishra@pnb.co.in bo7890@pnb.co.in 7044070757

49 5218 Kolkata C R Avenue

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, CB-56, 

Salt Lake, Sector-1, Kolkata-700064 R N Mukherjee ram_pnb@rediffmail.com bo5218@pnb.co.in 9007057920

50 5283 Kolkata Salt Lake

Punjab National Bank, Retail Assets 

Branch,38B.Bose Pukur Road, Kasba 

Kolkata700042 Sumit Roy sumit.roy@pnb.co.in bo5283@pnb.co.in 7044095335

51 5294 Kota

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Aerodrome Circle, Kota (Raj.) 324007. Vinay Kashyap vinaykashyap@pnb.co.in bo5294@pnb.co.in 8003693671

52 5202 Kozhikode

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Shatabdi Bhawan, Mini Bye-pass Road, 

Govindpuram,673016 Deep Kumar deepkumar@pnb.co.in bo5202@pnb.co.in 8129029064

53 6283 Kurukshetra

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Krishna Dham Bldg,Rly Road Kurukshetra,136118 Surinder Chawla surinder.chawla@pnb.co.in bo6283@pnb.co.in 9729874277

54 5269 Lucknow Hazrat Ganj

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 10, 

Ashok Marg, Navchetna Kendra, Hazratganj, 

Lucknow-226001 C S Arora csarora@pnb.co.in bo5269@pnb.co.in 8173000230

55 5210 Ludhiana

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Gole 

Market, Model Town, Ludhiana-141001 Rajeev Bansal rajeevbansal@pnb.co.in bo5210@pnb.co.in 7087034030

56 5222 Meerut

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch,Mangal 

Pandey nagar,Opp. CCS University, Meerut-250 

004. Mukesh Kumar mukesh.kumar2@pnb.co.in bo5222@pnb.co.in 9568005129

57 5220 Moradabad

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Civil 

Lines, Moradabad-244001 Yogesh Kumar Mittal ykm@pnb.co.in bo5220@pnb.co.in 9897571253

58 5223 Mumbai Marol( BKC)

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Grnd 

Floor, C-9, G-Block, Behind NSE, Bandra kurla 

Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-40051 D M Diwedi ddwivedi@pnb.co.in bo5223@pnb.co.in 9987725256

59 6669 Mumbai Thane

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Thane, 

Mumbai-400601 Rajesh Srivastva rajeshs@pnb.co.in bo6669@pnb.co.in 7738211789

60 6668 Mumbai Vashi

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, G-17, 

Lok Manya Tilak Market, Sector 1, Vashi, New 

Mumbai-400703. Sandeep Bhatnagar sundeep@pnb.co.in bo6668@pnb.co.in 9004071747

61 8094 Mumbai Worli

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 9A, 

Sports Field CHS, Worli Seaface, Mumbai - 400025 A V Mohanan avmohanan@pnb.co.in bo8094@pnb.co.in 9323243466

62 9906 Mumbai, Charkope

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch. Pnb 

complex Rdp6 sec 3 charkop kandivali west 

mumbai Mahendra kr chaturvedi mahendrachaturvedi01@gmail.com bo9906@pnb.co.in 9987562311

63 5314 Muzaffarnagar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Opposite Saharanpur Bus Stand, Krishna Complex, 

Muzaffarnagar-251001 M M Srivastava srivastavamanmohan@yahoo.com bo5314@pnb.co.in 8171984499

64 7726 Muzaffarpur

Punjab national Bank,Retail Assets Branch,Hathi 

Chowk, mitthanpura, muzaffarpur,842002, Bihar. U C Patnaik ucpatnaik@pnb.co.in bo7726@pnb.co.in 9771496115

65 5226 Nagpur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch,  1st 

Floor, Mahajana Market, Sita Buil;ding Nagpur-

440010 Sudhanshu Bhushan sudhanshu@pnb.co.in bo5226@pnb.co.in 9970440058

66 6662 Noida

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, H 1/A 

11, Sector 63, NOIDA-201301 B K Midha basant.midha@pnb.co.in bo6662@pnb.co.in 9650958787
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67 9973 Noida, Sec 3

Retail Assets Branch,,30A, E- Block Market, Sector-

3. NOIDA Deepak Kumar deepak2@pnb.co.in bo9973@pnb.co.in 8800733944

68 6663 Panchkula

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, SCF 

84, Sector 10, Panchkula.134109 Ashok Goyal ak_goyal421@yahoo.com bo6663@pnb.co.in 8288013940

69 5232 Panipat

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, G.T. 

Road, Red light Crossing, Panipat-132103. S K Sethi sethisk@pnb.co.in hub5232@pnb.co.in 8295909839

70 5211 Patiala

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Karam 

complex, Sarhind Road, Patiala,147001 Gurjeet Singh gurjeetsingh@pnb.co.in bo5211@pnb.co.in 8288022463

71 5191 Patna

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Baring 

Road Crossing, Patna-840001 Surersh Chandra Mishra suresh_mishra@pnb.co.in bo5191@pnb.co.in 9771464830

72 5225 Pune

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 564 

Nanape, Sadashiv Chamber, Pune-411002 Sujeet Kr Jha sujeetjha@pnb.co.in hub5225@pnb.co.in 7028013088

73 7484 Raipur

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Chawla 

Complex, Near Wanijya Bhawan, Sai Nagar, 

Devendra Nagar, Raipur-492001 R C Jha rcjhapnb@gmail.com bo7484@pnb.co.in 9425502075

74 5315 Ranchi

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Argora 

colony Ist fllor Ranchi ,834002 R K Sinha sinharksinha@gmail.com bo5315@pnb.co.in 9771465510

75 5197 Rohtak

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Zila 

Vikash Bhawan Rohtak-124001 Raman Sharma ramansharma@gmail.com bo5197@pnb.co.in 9412227746

76 5219 Saharanpur

Jain college Road, near Amar ujala Office , 

Saharanpur Ramesh Kalra rameshkalra@pnb.co.in bo5219@pnb.co.in 8171979177

77 5195 Shimla

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, The 

Mall, Shimla-171001 V K maggon maggonvirender@pnb.co.in bo5195@pnb.co.in 9805517940

78 5313 Sonepat

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Kumhar Gate, Sonepat-131001. R K Boyal rkboyal@gmail.com hub5313@pnb.co.in 8295909873

79 5340 Surat

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Udhana, Teen Rasta, Surat-394210 K A Javalkar kaj@pnb.co.in bo5340@pnb.co.in 9909144644

80 5316 Trichy

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Royal 

Road Royal Shelter 2nd floor,Trichy,620001 Ms Durga Madhvan mdipalazhi@yahoo.co.in bo5316@pnb.co.in 7708067059-9846513873

81 8053 Ujjain

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, 

Subhash nagar, Ujjain - 456001 D K Gupta dinesh.gupta4@pnb.co.in bo8053@pnb.co.in 8989996990

82 5339 Vadodara

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Ishwar 

Kripa Bldg. Opp. Saffron Complex, 1st Floor, 

Fatehganj, Vadodara-390002 P K Soni sonipradeep@pnb.co.in bo5339@pnb.co.in 7043331204

83 5250 Varanasi

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Nichi 

Bagh, Varanasi-221001 Neeta Johri njohri@pnb.co.in bo5250@pnb.co.in 9784599174

84 5196 Yamuna Nagar

Punjab National Bank, Retail Asset Branch, Model 

Town, Yamuna nagar-135001 Ramesh Kumar Chawla ramesh.chawla76@gmail.com bo5196@pnb.co.in 9729874307


